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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 3.liga - 9. kolo

Imig gracza

Jaroslav Grexa
Matus Gajdo$
Peter Helebrandt
Vladimir Bobovsky
Miroslav Mendro$

Luk&$ Celusak

Stanislav Jacak
Vladimir Zavacky
Jozef CeluSak
FrantiSek Lompart

Milo$ Kadala
Katarina Korenkova

Jana lleninova

Juraj Gancarcik
Tomas Malatin
Draho Vojc¢ek
Gejza Skokan
Peter Slavkovsky
Jozef Skokan
David Gajdo$
Lucia Rusnakova
Tomas$ Barilla
Richard Sofranko

Dusan Mlynar
Katarina Holcova

druzyna

Joe’s Beans
Cin Cin
Spolbyt
Spolbyt

Holé dupy
Holé dupy
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Joe’s Beans
Holé dupy
Doktori
Doktori
BSB
Whirlpool
Cin Cin
BSB

BSB

Joe’s Beans

Cin Cin

BSB
Doktori
Whirlpool
Doktori

individuals.in.round

gier pindbw punkt
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1310
1271
1267
1240
1027
1181
819
974
641
1086
1070
608
1040
884
880
728
1017
708
825
935
930
492
479
584
389

ow
7.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
1.5
1.5

$rednia

187.1429
181.5714
181.0000
177.1429
171.1667
168.7143
163.8000
162.3333
160.2500
155.1429
152.8571
152.0000
148.5714
147.3333
146.6667
145.6000
145.2857
141.6000
137.5000
133.5714
132.8571
123.0000
119.7500
116.8000

97.2500
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